
T

T

T

T

T

T

29

07
25

11

15

33

29 (2
5)

75 (7
0)

29 (2
5)

77 (7
2)

16 (1
1)

13 (8
)

VAR 3.9°W - 2019VAR 3.9°W - 2019

N
A

nn
ua

l R
at

e
of

 C
ha

ng
e 

0.
18

°E

N
A

nn
ua

l R
at

e
of

 C
ha

ng
e 

0.
18

°E

10
5°

M
10

5°
M

28
5°

M
28

5°
M

07
0°

M
07

0°
M

143°M
143°M

25
0°

M
25

0°
M

323°M
323°M

 

79
9m

 x
 6

0m

Pow
er 

lin
es

 20
ft a

msl

Te
rm

in
al

C
ar

Pa
rk

R
un

w
ay

M
ar

ke
r

Po
st

s

R
un

w
ay

M
ar

ke
r

Po
st

sR
un

w
ay

M
ar

ke
r

Po
st

s

A
ne

m
om

et
er

846m x 4
6m

68
0m

 x
 4

6m
Tr

ai
gh

M
ho

r

HW
MMT

HWMMT

10
0

0
10

0
20

0
30

0m

50
0

0
50

0
10

00
ft

Mobile Obstacle

Vehicles 29(24)

B
R

R
 3

16
B

R
R

57
01

32
.2

6N
 0

07
26

56
.1

2W

R
w

y 
11

 T
hr

 E
le

v 
4

57
01

28
.6

7N
 0

07
26

54
.0

0W
(G

U
N

D
 E

le
va

tio
n 

19
0)

 

R
w

y 
33

 T
hr

 E
le

v 
1

57
01

13
.3

2N
 0

07
26

21
.3

9W
(G

U
N

D
 E

le
va

tio
n 

19
0)

 

R
w

y 
25

 T
hr

 E
le

v 
1

57
01

39
.4

8N
 0

07
26

05
.1

7W
(G

U
N

D
 E

le
va

tio
n 

19
0)

 

R
w

y 
07

 T
hr

 E
le

v 
4

57
01

29
.0

1N
 0

07
26

48
.4

3W
(G

U
N

D
 E

le
va

tio
n 

19
0)

 
R

w
y 

15
 T

hr
 E

le
v 

4
57

01
31

.1
8N

 0
07

26
49

.3
8W

(G
U

N
D

 E
le

va
tio

n 
19

0)
 

R
w

y 
29

 T
hr

 E
le

v 
1

57
01

25
.3

0N
 0

07
26

21
.2

4W
(G

U
N

D
 E

le
va

tio
n 

19
0)

 

B
E

A
R

IN
G

S
 A

R
E

 M
A

G
N

E
TI

C
E

LE
VA

TI
O

N
S

 A
N

D
 H

E
IG

H
TS

 A
R

E
 IN

 F
E

E
T

G
U

N
D

 (G
eo

id
 U

nd
ul

at
io

n)
 =

Th
e 

he
ig

ht
 o

f t
he

 G
eo

id
 (M

S
L)

 a
bo

ve
 th

e
R

ef
er

en
ce

 E
lip

so
id

 (W
G

S
 8

4)
 a

t t
he

 s
ta

te
d 

po
si

tio
n.

E
LE

VA
TI

O
N

S
 IN

 F
E

E
T 

A
M

S
L 

77
H

E
IG

H
TS

 IN
 F

E
E

T 
A

B
O

V
E

 A
D

 
(7

2)

C
O

M
A

FI
S

 
11

8.
08

0 
B

A
R

R
A 

IN
FO

R
U

N
W

AY
/T

A
XI

W
AY

/A
PR

O
N

 P
H

YS
IC

A
L 

C
H

A
R

A
C

TE
R

IS
TI

C
S

A
PR

O
N

 / 
R

W
Y 

/ T
W

Y 
SU

R
FA

C
E 

B
EA

R
IN

G
 S

TR
EN

G
TH

 
EL

EV
AT

IO
N

R
W

Y 
07

/2
5 

S
an

d 
- 

-
R

W
Y 

11
/2

9 
S

an
d 

- 
-

R
W

Y 
15

/3
3 

S
an

d 
- 

-
M

ai
n 

A
pr

on
 

S
an

d 
- 

-
M

ai
n 

Ta
xi

w
ay

 
S

an
d 

- 
-

AERO INFO DATE 22 OCT 18 AD 2-EGPR-2-1

EG
PR

B
A

R
R

A
A

D
 E

LE
V 

4F
T

A
R

P 
57

01
25

N
 0

07
26

30
W

C
H

A
R

T 
- I

C
A

O
A

ER
O

D
R

O
M

E

C
H

A
N

G
E 

(1
/1

9)
: O

B
S

TA
C

LE
S

. C
A

R
 P

A
R

K
 E

X
TE

N
S

IO
N

. 


